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1 4/13/21 9:20:20 4/13/21 9:21:56 Gregory Atnip Cartegraph Systems, LLC. Prime None of the Above; rfp@cartegraph.com 5635806829

2 4/13/21 9:21:59 4/13/21 9:23:07 Jarrod Gerbaud Azteca Systems, LLC (Cityworks) Sub None of the Above; jgerbaud@cityworks.com 916-276-0974

3 4/13/21 9:31:53 4/13/21 9:32:40 Lou Garcia Timmons Group Prime None of the Above; louis.garcia@timmons.com 4439043897

4 4/13/21 9:32:36 4/13/21 9:33:04 Ed Singer Prime None of the Above; ed.singer@woolpert.com 8043803079

5 4/13/21 9:42:53 4/13/21 9:43:47 Jeremy Koonce Prime None of the Above; jkoonce@goatomapp.com 312-933-5365

6 4/13/21 9:55:45 4/13/21 9:56:43 Abigail K Timmons Group Prime None of the Above; abigail.ketchum@timmons.group (717) 307-8754

7 4/13/21 9:58:16 4/13/21 9:58:35 Matt Harman Cityworks Prime None of the Above; mharman@cityworks.com 8013000693

8 4/13/21 9:58:37 4/13/21 9:59:39 Mark Sievers Data Transfer Solutions, LLC Prime None of the Above; msievers@dtsgis.com (407) 382-5222

9 4/13/21 9:56:15 4/13/21 10:00:18 Gary Griffiths Prime None of the Above; Garygriffiths@cartegraph.com 6102130176

10 4/13/21 10:01:36 4/13/21 10:02:15 Pedro Garcia CLX Engineering Prime None of the Above; Pgarcia@clxeng.com 7863767381

11 4/13/21 10:02:04 4/13/21 10:02:49 Jessica Nelson zLink, Inc. Prime None of the Above; jnelson@zlinkcorp.com 978-309-3628

12 4/13/21 10:04:14 4/13/21 10:04:47 Todd Spangler DTS, LLC Prime None of the Above; tspangler@dtsgis.com 4073825222

13 4/13/21 10:08:22 4/13/21 10:09:17 Jessica Nelson zLink Inc Prime SBE; jnelson@zlinkcorp.com 9783093628

14 4/13/21 10:10:55 4/13/21 10:11:38 Ed Singer Woolpert,Inc. Prime None of the Above; ed.singer@woolpert.com 804.380.3079

15 4/13/21 10:11:04 4/13/21 10:11:57 Abigail Timmons Group Prime None of the Above; Abigail.ketchum@timmons.com (717) 307-8754

16 4/13/21 10:12:52 4/13/21 10:16:06 Dalton Gilbert Cartegraph Prime None of the Above; daltongilbert@cartegraph.com 909-630-2408

17 4/13/21 10:08:52 4/13/21 10:16:42 Jessica Nelson zLink, Inc. Prime None of the Above; jnelson@zlinkcorp.com 978-309-3628
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